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Groén
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Groén
Groén
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Groén
Groén
Groén
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Groén
Groén
Groén
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Groén
Groén
Groén
Groén
Grén
Groén
Groén
Groén
Grén
Groén
Groén
Groén
Groén
Grén
Groén
Groén
Groén
Grén
Grén

Gron

Klass

Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille
Optimist - Kille

NAT

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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SWE
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SWE
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SWE
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SailNo

1285
3943
4101
4155
4364
4371
4419
4441
4468
4487
4496
4508
4551
4579
4583
4601
4604
4634
4658
4669
4677
4689
4703
4709
4717
4724
4729
4733
4750
4760
4766
4781
4806
4810
4813
4829
4837
4843
4847

JSM 2021

Lomma

Competitor List

CLUB

EBK
LIJS
KSSS
KBS
LJS
HJBK
SSKA
SUNDSVALLS SEGELSALLSKAP
LDSS
LBSK
LERSS
HJBK
KBS
LESS
SSKA
LDSS
KBS
KSSS
KSSS
HJBK
LDSS
SSKA
KSSS
MSS
KSSS
LIJS
LESS
KSSS
LERSS
LBSK
RASS
KSSS
KSSS
LDSS
HJBK
KSSS
ROSS
ROSS
MSS

HelmName
Frans Leringe

Jacob Akerson Besier

Gustav Berglind
Ludvig_Stillstrém

Jakob Grip

Elis Ekman

Teo Emanuelson

Noa Hammer

Felix Lundbé&ck
Caesar Barck Dahlberg

Filip Carselid
Sebastian Almér
Edwin Collstrand
Carl Norman
Theo Eriksson
Hjalmar Franck
Melker Ahlquist
Hugo Lundstrém
Eelix Palm
David Aldurén
Victor Isdahl
Joachim Petré

Hannes Borgenstierna

Philip Tempelman

Bjorn Knox Jonsson

Martin Blomstrém
William Drakenberg
Melker Bondjers
Marius Graudums
Vidar Hjortstad
Vincent Malm
Vincent Almslatt
Tom Sigfrid
Alexander Olsson
Nils Amundin
Lukas Wolfgang

Jonathan Hammarstréom

Levi Bernhardtz
Kasper Johansson

Carl Séderstjerna


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0BHVY
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-07KNH
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-08JU6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-076CJ
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-08HRB
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0703B
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03J5W
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0AFYW
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09TFM
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-06X4D
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03RV8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0AJR6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05MUA
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03YPC
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01V7K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-08PNC
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09M6C
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05XU1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09HEY
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05X5D
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-017ET
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-07148
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0BEMG
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09KPB
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0B5KV
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-076PW
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09DB9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-06JHW
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05DVF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-08TR3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0AE2R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09MV0
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03J7R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-040T3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-06MV6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-021T6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03AFG
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01GH9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09D6K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09821

www.lbs.nu

Fleet Klass

Grén  Optimist - Kille
Gron  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Réd  Optimist - Kille
Roéd  Optimist - Kille

NAT
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SWE
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SailNo
4850
4861
4043
4051
4148
4239
4264
4277
4328
4394
4417
4501
4553
4567
4572
4621
4623
4679
4686
4702
4719
4741
4757
4763
4765
4778
4780
4781
4782
4786
4789
4800
4807
4818
4819
4822
4846
4852
4856
4857
4859
4863
4864

CLUB
ROSS
KKKK
SUSS
ROSS
RJK

KKKK
KSSS
OXSS
LJS

HJBK
LDSS
BOJK
JKV

LBSK
KSSS

LERSS
LDSS
RASS
LDSS
KSSS
KSSS

MSS
HJBK
HJBK
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
ROSS
LBSK
KSSS
LDSS
SSP
LIJS
RASS
SKBK
EBK
KKKK
LDSS

KSSS

HelmName
Axel Carlsson

Zacharias Widestam

Sixten Jagebo
William Bergstrom
Ludvig Forssman
Henry Lindgren

Albin Bjork Lundgren

Emil Séderman
Johan Blomqyist
Gustav Nilsson
Erik Sameus
Adam Blix
William Tillander
Orlando Cagnotto

Lowe Engstrom

Oscar Fallmar Andersson

Love Havgaard
Oskar Annwall
Ted Nordstrém
Adrian Domack
Axel Henricsson
Oscar Wetter

Nicolas Westesson

Oscar Wallin

Axel Ekerstig
Johan Barregren
Otto Pierrou

Jom Sigfrid
Samuel Kaplan
Henric Wigforss
Valdemar Smidfelt
Nils Netterlid
Viktor Elfving
Jacob Brannstrém
Oscar Nordfeldt
Victor Wennberg
Gustav Nilsson
Hugo Flygare
Vidar Wickstrém
Viggo Westerlind

Erik Eriksson Brunius

Hugo Hovlind
Malcolm Dahlberg

WWW.juniorsm.se


http://www.lbs.nu/
http://www.juniorsm.se/
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-066M3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01XTB
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-08THH
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05NJT
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0AEYX
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0B7KT
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-08KT7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09HB5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-06YJE
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-07VYP
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01QMV
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09FJQ
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-07UYQ
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0B5UD
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01Q9K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09GD2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0B5G2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-020FW
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-066BP
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0166B
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0739V
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05GMU
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=US-003YX
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01URG
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-076J5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03VPF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-075TQ
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03J7R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0252J
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01TBD
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-066K5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-05PJR
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0250P
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-021EX
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-098KW
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-03PG1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01PMW
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-062VR
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0204K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-019N8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01TY5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-018YP
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-09KYU
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